TABLE 1: LANDOWNERS_ROYAL BAFOKENG NATION
	NAME
	ORGANISATION
	ADDRESS
	CONTACT DETAILS
	E-MAIL

	Elizabeth Cooper
	Environmental Impact Management Services Pty Ltd (EIMS)
	P.O. Box 2083

Pinegowrier

2123
	Tel: 011 789 7170
	elizabeth@eims.co.za


	Khalid Patel
	Environmental Impact Management Services Pty Ltd (EIMS)
	P.O. Box 2083

Pinegowrier

2123
	Tel: 011 789 7170
	Khalid@eims.co.za


	Ernie Kemm
	Royal Bafokeng Administration Town Planner
	P.O. Box 1

Phokeng

0335
	Tel: 014 566 1200

Fax: 014 566 3518
	ernie@bafokeng.com


	Pat King 
	Royal Bafokeng : Head Planning and Infrastructure Development
	P.O. Box 1

Phokeng

0335
	Tel: 014 566 1264

Fax: 014 566 1307
	patking@bafokeng.com


	Madisaotsile Mokate
	Royal Bafokeng : Land, Agriculture and Environmental Executive
	P.O. Box 1

Phokeng

0335
	Tel: 014 566 1497
Fax: 086 571 5737
	Modisaotsile.Mokate@bafokeng.com


	Reotshepile Tlhapane
	Royal Bafokeng : Environmental Monitoring/ Compliance Specialist
	P.O. Box 1

Phokeng

0335
	Tel: 014 566 1280
Fax: 086 729 5732
	reotshepile@bafokeng.com


	Itumeleng Huma
	Royal Bafokeng : Environmental Monitoring/ Compliance Specialist
	P.O. Box 1

Phokeng

0335
	Tel: 014 566  1208
	Itumeleng.huma@bafokeng.com



TABLE 2: REGULATORY AUTHORITIES

	NAME
	DEPARTMENT
	ADDRESS
	CONTACT DETAILS
	
E-MAIL

	Mr Phumudzo Nethwadzi
	North West Department of Mineral Resource
	Private bag A1 

Klerksdorp

2570
	Tel:  018 487 9830

Fax:  018 462 9036

Cell: 082 467 0886


	phumudzo.nethwadzi@dmr.gov.za


	Sammy Mabula
	Department of Economic Development, Environmental,  Conversation and Tourism ( DEDECT)
	Office 79 & 78
114 Chris Hani Street

Potchefstroom

2520
	Tel: 018 299 6710

	smabula@nwpg.gov.za


	Keitumetse Lobakeng 
	Department of Public Works Road and Transport
	Private Bag x 2080

Mmabatho

2735
	Tel: 018 388 1377

Fax: 086 621 9185
	lobakengk@nwpg.gov.za


	Philip Tjale
	Department of Water Affairs
	Private Bag x3955

Brits

0250
	Tel: 012 207 9911 /012 253 1026

Cell: 082 892 2869 


	tjalek@dwa.gov.za


	Mr Gilbert Setlohoho
	Department of Energy
	Private Bag x1

Klerksdorp

0001
	Tel: 018 487 9857

Cell: 082 818 0400

	gilbert.setlohoho@energy.gov.za


	Dr Ponsho Mokaila
	Department of Rural Development
	Private Bag x2039

Mmabatho

2735


	Tel: 018 389 5146

Fax: 018 392 4377

Email : 
	pmokaila@nwpg.gov.za


	Mr Monageng 
	Department of Local Government and Traditional Affairs
	Private Bag x2099

Mmabatho 

2735
	Tel: 018 388 3614 

Fax : 018 388 1721

Cell: 084 417 0420
	mmmonangeng@nwpg.gov.za


	Mr Itumeleng 
	Northwest Development Corporation
	P.O. Box 3011

Mmabatho

2735
	Tel : 018 381 3663

Fax: 018 381 2041


	itumelengd@nwdc.co.za


	 Thoko Buthelezi
	Department of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries
	Delpen Building

Cnr. Annie Botha and Union street Pretoria
	Tel: 012 319 7634


	thoko@daff.gov.za


	Phillip Hine
	South African Heritage Resources Authority
	P.O. Box 4637

Capetown

8000
	Tel: 021 462 4502
	phine@sahra.org.za


	Mr Motlhabane Mosiane
	North West Provincial Heritage Resources
	1st Floor Gaabomotho Building , 760 Dr James Moroka Drive , Mmabatho
	Tel: 018 388 2826

Cell: 073 207 1996
	

	Kelebogile Mekgoe
	Rustenburg Local Municipality 
	P.O. Box 16

Rustenburg 

0300
	Tel: 014 590 3185

       014 590 3279

Fax: 014 590 3070
	kmekgoe@rustenburg.gov.za


	Tshepo Lenake
	Bojanala Platinum District  Municipality
	Cnr Beyers Naude & Fatima Bhayat Dr
Rustenburg 

0300
	Tel: 014 590 4603
Cell: 083 961 0591

	tshepol@bojanala.gov.za
gtlenake@gmail.com



TABLE 3: OTHER INTERESTED AND AFFCTED PARTIES

	NAME
	ORGANISATION
	ADDRESS
	CONTACT DETAILS
	
E-MAIL

	Andrew Machele
	Anglo Platinum Mine
	
	Tel: 014 598 1099
	Andrew.machele@angloamerican.com

	Enslin Beetge
	Anglo Platinum Mine
	
	Tel: 014 598 1099
Cell: 083 282 4535
	Enslin.beetge@angloamerican.com


TABLE 4: COUNCILLORS
	NAME
	ORGANISATION
	ADDRESS
	CONTACT DETAILS
	
E-MAIL

	Clr  Bothomane
	Rustenburg Local Municipality_Boitekong
	
	Cell: 073 501 6126
	

	Clr  Molefe
	Rustenburg Local Municipality_Photsaneng
	
	Cell: 072 114 0042
	lomolefe@gmail.com

	Clr Motlhamme
	Rustenburg Local Municipality_Thekwana
	
	Cell: 072 600 4394
	

	Clr. Ntshole
	Rustenburg Local Municipality_Mfidikoe
	
	Cell: 072 511 9697
	Morabaraba@gmail.com

	Clr. G. Khunou
	Royal Bafokeng Nation
	P.O. Box 1

Phokeng

0335
	Cell: 076 268 1649
	gabriel.khunou@gmail.com


	Clr. Monyatsi
	Royal Bafokeng Nation
	P.O. Box 1

Phokeng

0335
	Cell: 073 515 2472
	shawn.monyatsi@bafokeng.com
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